Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000115768 3)))



H210001157683ABC+

To:					· 100 为
10.	Division of Co	rporation	S		
	Fax Number		17-6383		<u> </u>
From:					1757 1757
	Account Name		AN MORTGAGE	LICENSING	F FM
	Account Number				
	Phone	: (469)6			
(m)	Fax Number	: (972)5	8/-/4/9		
3:5					
(L)	12	. Abia bua	incee entity	, to be used	for Cfuture
annual	email address for report mailings.	Enter onl	y one email	address ple	aser
တ					1
Email A	ddress:				<del></del>

## Foreign Limited Liability Company

### Streamline LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

H21000115768 8

H21000115768 3

#### COVER LETTER

	Division of Corporations			
UBJE	Streamline LLC			
UBJE	Nan	e of Limited Liability Company		
he end Existen	closed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability see, and check are submitted to register the above	Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.		
lease i	return all correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Michael Crouse			
		Name of Person		
	American Mortgage Licensing			
	Andrew Control of the	Firm/Company		
	805 Country Club Dr			
	<u></u>	Address		
	Heath, TX 75032			
		City/State and Zip Code		
	mcrouse@amlicensing.com			
	E-mail address: (to b	be used for future annual report notification)		
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, please c	all:		
	Kent Lawrence	214 435-1289 at ( )		
	Name of Contact Person	at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
	Mailing Address:	Street Address:		
	Registration Section	Registration Section		
	Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
	P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee		
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	ED A DIAGENT OF STATE		
	Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DE  ■ \$125.00 Filing Fee	Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Centificate		

H21000115768 3

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Streamline LLC				
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company, must include "Limite	od Labihty Comp	any.""L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
Streamline Home Loans L				
f name unavailable, enter alternate r	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in E	Florida. The alternate	name must include "Limited Liabil	hty Company," "LL.C." or "LL.C.")
Nevada			900552	
(Jurseletion under the taw of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3	(FEI number,	if applicable)
Upon approval of regis	stratoin			
·	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determ	o registration.) mane penalty liability	}	<del></del>
3030 S Durango St, Ste B		3030	S Durango St. Ste B	
Street Address of Principal Office)		U	Mailing Audress)	
Las Vegas, NV		Las \	Vegas, NV	200
89117		8911	7	
7. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> accep	iable)	PH 4: 50
	C T Corporation System		u-	TATE 56
Name:				
Name: Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Rd.		<u> </u>	
	1200 South Pine Island Rd. Plantation			
Office Address: Registered agent's acception of the second agent's acception of the second agent's acception of the second accomply with the provision of the second accomply with the provision of the second accomply with the second accomplished accomply with the second accomplished ac	Plantation (City)	as registereu (	, Florida	time capacity, a jantine, ag.

H21000115768 3

19725877479

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u>v:</u>	Name and Address:
∐Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address: 3030 S Durango St, Ste. B	□Member	Address:	
<b>■</b> Authorized	Las Vegas, NV 89117	□Authorized		
Person		Person		
□Other	□Other	□Other	<u></u>	Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
□Membeт	Address:	□Member	Address: _	
□Authorized		□Authorized		
Person		Person		
□Other	Other	Other		□Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address: _	
□Authorized		□Authorized	······	
Person		Person	<u></u>	····
Other	Other	□Other		Other

indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

- 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)
- 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

	Ulle M
	Signature of dis authorized person
Jonathan Jacobs	
	The set of principle of the pro-

19725877479

# SECRETARY OF STATE



### **CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE** WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, Barbara K. Cegavske, the duly qualified and elected Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporations sole, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limitedliability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada standing Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, STREAMLINE LLC, as a DOMESTIC LIMITED-LIABILITY COMPANY (86) duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since 08/21/2018, and is in good standing in this state.

I further certify that the above DOMESTIC LIMITED-LIABILITY COMPANY (86) has its formation document and no amendments on file in this office as of the date of this certificate.



Certificate Number: B202103221525968

You may verify this certificate online at http://www.nvsos.gov IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on 03/22/2021.

> Barbora K. Cegarste BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State